
Nelkyt Open Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali 1 x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Marko Paananen BC Rännärit 203 255 176 181 235 187 1237 1369 22
2 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 213 198 176 279 267 189 1322 1358 6 11 11
3 Pasi Arvola HaKe 213 209 212 186 214 167 1201 1357 26 12 1
4 Tomi Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 200 166 123 232 279 191 1191 1323 22 46 34  
5 Ville Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 212 178 244 149 190 204 1177 1315 23 54 8
6 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling 187 168 187 222 279 225 1268 1304 6 65 11
7 Matti Qvick Ice-Bowling 176 155 182 192 213 193 1111 1285 29 84 19 19
8 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 174 203 213 214 182 178 1164 1260 16 109 44 25
9 Niko Räisänen Ice-Bowling 233 234 194 145 180 179 1165 1243 13 126 61 17

10 Ari Isomaa NiKei 171 227 152 159 206 145 1060 1216 26 153 88 27
11 Jan-Erik Huttunen BC Liike 187 180 163 192 189 156 1067 1199 22 170 105 17
12 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 169 173 207 217 184 161 1111 1189 13 180 115 10
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
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